A

Adelantado de la Florida
Adolfo Barthe Aza, Plaza
Adolfo Posada

Aquila, El

Albéniz

Alda de la Fuente, Plaza
Alemania, Avenida de
Alférez Provisional
Alfonso Iglesias
Alfonso Il El Casto, Plaza de
Alfonso Il El Magno
Almacenes Industriales
Alonso Quintanilla
Altamirano

Alvaro Flérez Estrada
América, Plaza de

Ana G.y Javier G.
Aniceto Sela

Antonio G. Oliveros
Antonio Maura
Arcipreste de Hita
Arganosa, La

Arglielles

Armando Collar
Armando Ojanguren
Arquitecto Reguera
Arquitecto Tioda
Arturo Alvarez Buylla
Arzobispo Guisasola
Asturcon

Asturias

Augusto Junquera

Aureliano Sant Roméan, Avenida

Aurelio del Llano
Avellanos, Los
Azcdrraga

B

Benjamin Ortiz
Bermudez de Castro
Bochum, Plaza de

C

Cabo Noval

Calleja Ciega

Calvo Sotelo

Campo de la Vega, Plaza
Campo de los Patos, Plaza
Campoamor
Campomanes

Candniga

Carbayon, Plaza del
Cardenal Arce Ochotorena
Cardenal Cienfuegos
Cardenal Iguanzo

Carlos Asensio Bretones
Carlos Bousofio

Carpio

Carrefio Miranda
Castafos, Los

Castilla, Plaza de
Catedrético Gimena
Catedrético Miguel Traviesas
Caveda

Cerezos, Los

Cervantes

Cimadevilla

Ciriaco Miguel Vigil
Claudio Séanchez Albornoz
Coloén, Avenida de
Comandante Bruzo
Comandante Caballero
Comandante Vallespin
Concepcion

Concha Heres, Plaza
Conde de Toreno
Consejo de Europa, Plaza

D-2
G3
D-3
C2
D-1
A-1
B-3

B-4
G2
G2
B-1
G2
G2
A-3
A-2
G2
B-3
G3
A-2
B-1
A-2
G2
4
B-2
B-2
A-2
A-3
G3
A-4
B-2
B-1
D-1
C4
G2
D-2

1
D-1
B-2

Constantino Cabal

Constitucion, Plaza de la

Coronel Aranda

Coronel Bobes

Corrada del Obispo

Covadonga

Cruz Roja, Plaza de la

Cuatro Ases de la Cancion Asturiana

D

Daoiz y Velarde, Plaza
Dario de Regoyos
Diecinueve de Julio
Dionisio Ridruejo

Doctor Alfredo Martinez
Doctor Casal

Doctor Fleming

Doctor Melquiades Cabal
Donantes de Sangre, Plaza

E

Eduardo Herrera "Herrerita”
Eduardo Urculo, Plaza
Emigrante

Emilio Alarcos Llorach
Escultor Folgueras
Escultor Navascués
Espana, Plaza de

Eugenio Tamayo

Evaristo Valle

F

Faustino Roal

Feijoo, Plaza de

Félix Aramburu

Fermin Canella
Fernandez Capalleja
Fernandez de Oviedo
Fernando Alonso
Fernando Vela
Fernando Villamil
Ferrocarriles Econdmicos de Ast, Plaza de los
Ferroviarios, Plaza de los
Fierro

Foncalada

Foncalda, Plaza de
Fontan

Fontan, Plaza del
Francisco Reiter

Fray Ceferino

Fruela

Fuente del Prado

Fuero

Fumaxil

Fundacion Principe de Asturias

G

Galicia, Avenida de
Gascona

Gaspar Garcia Laviana
General Elorza, Avenida del
General Ordofez, Plaza del
General Primo de Rivera, Plaza del
General Yague

General Zubillaga

Gesta, Plaza de la

Gil Blas

Gil de Jaz

Gonzalez Besada

Gonzalez del Valle

Goya

Guillermo Estrada

H

Helechos, Los

Hermanos Menéndez Pidal, Avenida
Hermanos Villanueva

Historiador Juan Uria

B-3
3
A-3
B-1
D-2
B-2
D-2
A1

G3
D-2
G2

A-3
B-2
A-3
D-1
1

A-3
G

D-1
A-1
1
B-3
1
1

B-3
D-2
B-3
B-3
C-1
A-1
D-3
C-1
D-1
1
B-1
3
G2
-2
3
3
A-2
B-1
3
D-4
3

A-2

A3
2
D-4
1
B-2
B-1

A-2
B-3
C4
B-2
B-3
B-2
D3
A-3

C-1
A-3
A-1
D-1

Huertas

|

Ignacio Alvarez Castelao
lldefonso Martinez
lldefonso Sanchez del Rio
Indalecio Prieto
Independencia

Ingeniero Marquina

Isla de Cuba

[talia, Avenida de

J

Jerénimo lbran

Jesus Arias de Velasco
Jesus

Joaquin Manzanares
Joaquin Vaquero Palacios
Joaquina Bobela

José Cuesta, Avenida
José Lopez Muniz
Jovellanos

Juan Escalante de Mendoza
Juan XXIIl, Plaza de
Julidn Cafiedo

Julio Gonzélez Pola

L

Ledn y Escosura
Leopoldo Alas

Lepanto

Liberacion, Plaza de la
Lila, La

Llamaquique

Llano Ponte

Longoria Carbajal, Plaza de
Lope de Vega

Lorenzo Abrufiedo

Luis Arrones, Plaza

Luis Braille

Luis Mufiz

Luis Ruiz de la Pefia, Plaza
Luna, La

M

Maestros, Plaza de los
Magdalena

Malateria, La

Manuel de Falla
Manuel Diaz Alvarez, Plaza
Manuel Garcia Conde
Manuel Pedregal
Marcelino Fernandez
Maria Andallén
Marqués de Gastanaga
Marqués de Mohias
Marqués de Santa Cruz
Marqués de Teverga
Marqués de Vega de Anzo
Marqués Valero Urbia
Martinez Marina
Martinez Vigil

Marués de Pidal
Matemético Pedrayes
Mayorazu, El
Melquiades Alvarez
Mendizébal

Miguel de Unamuno
Milicias Nacionales
Mon

Monte Auseva

Monte Gamonal
Montes del Aramo
Montes del Sueve
Monticu, El
Monumentos, Avenida de los
Muérdago, El

Munoz Degrain

C2

D-3
D-1
2
B-2

D1
B-2

B-1
B-3
3
A-3
1
1
B-2
D-3
-2
D3
2
D-4
A-2

A-2
G3
B-3
A-2
G2

C1
G2
D-2
A-1

D-1
D-3
D-1
G2

A-1

Murillo

N

Naranjo de Bulnes

Narciso Herndndez Vaquero
Negrillos, Los

Nicanor Pifole

Nicolds Soria

Nicolés y Pepin Rivero
Noceda, Plaza la

Nogales, Los

Nueve de Mayo

o

Obispo Manuel F. Castro
Ortega y Gasset

Oscura

Oso, El

Otero

P

Padre Buenaventura Paredes
Padre Florencio

Padre Suarez

Padre Vinjoy

Palacio Valdés

Palmira Villa Gonzalez
Pando, Avenida de
Paraguas, Plaza del
Paraiso

Parres

Paseo de los Alamos
Paseo del Bombé

Paseo del Parque de Invierno
Paseo Veracruz

Paulino Vicente

Paz, Plaza dela

Pedro Antonio Menéndez
Pedro Masaveu, Avenida
Pelayo

Pefa Santa de Enol
Pera Ubina

Pepe Cosmen

Pérez de Ayala

Pérez de la Sala

Peso

Picasso

Pilares, Los

Pintor Luis Fernandez
Pintor Ribera

Policarpo Herrero
Porlier, Plaza

Posada Herrera

Postigo Alto

Postigo Bajo

Pozos

Prado Picon

Principado

Pumarin, Avenida de

Q

Quintana

R

Rafael M2 de Labra
Rafael Sarandeses
Ramiro |

Raman Prieto Bances
Ramén y Cajal

Real Oviedo
Reconquista

Regla

Ricardo Montes
Riego, Plaza del

Rio San Pedro
Rodriguez Cabezas
Rodriguez Cabezas, Plaza
Ronda Sur

D-1

D-3
A-3
1
B-1

D-2
A3
B-2

D-1
A-1
G3
1
D-4

1
D-1
G3
A3
B-2
1
1

D-2
A-4
B-2
B-3

A-3
A-3
A-3
B-2

2
A-2
A-1
B-1

B-3
&3
1
A-2
B-3
D-1
A-3
2
G2
D-3
D-2
G3
C4
G3
1

3

Rosal

S

Sacramento

Salvador Allende, Plaza
Samuel Sénchez

San Antonio

San Benito

San Bernabé

San Cipriano

San Francisco

San Ignacio de Loyola
San Isidoro

San José

San Juan de la Cruz, Plaza
San Juan

San Lazaro

San Mateo

San Melchor Garcia Sampedro

San Miguel, Plaza de
San Pedro de los Arcos
San Pedro Mestallén
San Roque

San Vicente

Santa Clara

Santa Ana

Santa Susana

Santa Teresa de Jesus
Santander, Avenida de
Santo Domingo, Plaza
Santullano, Plaza de
Sargento Provisional
Sauces

Schultz

Sebastidn Miranda
Segadas, Avenida de las
Selgas

Seminario

Severo Ochoa

Sol, del

Sol, Plaza del

Sudrez de la Riva

T
Telesforo Cuevas
Tenderina Alta

Teniente Alfonso Martinez
Teodomiro Menéndez
Teodoro Cuesta

Tirso de Avilés

Tito Bustillo

Torrecerredo

Torrelavega, Avenida de
Trascorrales, Plaza de
Tuero

Turina

U
Urfa

'

Valdés Salas
Valentin Masip, Avenida de
Vazquez de Mella
Velasquita Girdldez
Veldzquez Riera
Velazquez

Ventura Rodriguez
Viaducto Marquina
Vicente Aleixandre
Victor Chavarri
Villar

Virrey Abascal

Y
Yela Utrilla

&3

D-3

A-3
D-2
D-1
B-4
B-1
D-1
B-1
B-1
D-2
3
D-2

B-2

B-4
A-2
A-2
D-4
A-2
D-1
B-2
B-2

-2

D-1
C-4

B-3

asturias
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